
Chicopee High School

Friday, January 12, 2018

Chicopee vs Chicopee Comp

Detailed Results

Chicopee

7.0.1.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls

GIANNA ZAMBONI -- Chicopee High 1

302B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 30.60  Reverse Somersault

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 35.20 65.80  Forward Double Somersault

202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 96.40  Back Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 40.25 136.65  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

402B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 167.25  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 39.60 206.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

KATIE ELDER -- Chicopee Comp 2

302C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.0     12.0 19.20 19.20  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 45.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 74.50  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 30.60 105.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 131.45  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 153.85  Inward Dive

LOGAN DENI -- Chicopee Comp 3

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 27.20  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 55.25  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 25.20 80.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 104.25  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 130.60  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 23.20 153.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys

ARMAND HEBERT -- Chicopee Comp 1

301A 1 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 36.00 36.00  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 37.80 73.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 35.65 109.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 47.30 156.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 48.00 204.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 1 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 57.40 262.15  Inward Double Somersault

NOLAN KAZALSKI -- Chicopee Comp 2

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 37.40 37.40  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 44.10 81.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 28.60 110.10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 31.00 141.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 36.75 177.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 27.50 205.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys

MICHAEL THOMAS -- Chicopee High 3

302C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 31.20 31.20  Reverse Somersault

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 54.30  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 74.70  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 101.70  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 126.90  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 157.30  Inward Somersault

OLVIN ELIZA -- Chicopee Comp 4

301A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 21.60 21.60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 43.30  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 30.80 74.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 97.90  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 118.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 17.60 135.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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